AC Powered IP Mini DSLAM with 10/100BaseT Uplink; Enables Cost
Effective HSIA & VoIP applications for In-building and Campus
Delpoyments
Overview
Optimized for the Hospitality, MxU and Campus environment, the
BitStorm 4800 and BitStorm 4800 Express platforms provide cost-
effective, robust, secure access networks for hotels, timeshares,
apartment buildings, condos, dormitories, hospitals, and other campus

Host Address filtering
Specifications
Ordering Information
4821-A2-427 24 Port ADSL, 10/100 BaseT, AC Power, N.A. cord
4821-A2-428 24 Port ADSL, 10/100 BaseT, AC Power, UK cord
4821-A2-429 24 Port ADSL, 10/100 BaseT, AC Power, EURO cord
4821-A2-447 48 Port ADSL, 10/100 BaseT, AC Power, N.A. cord
4821-A2-448 48 Port ADSL, 10/100 BaseT, AC Power, UK cord
4821-A2-449 48 Port ADSL, 10/100 BaseT, AC Power, EURO cord
Management
Telnet, CLI, HTTP, SNMP
MIBs Supported:
RFC1213 MIB-II
RFC1471 Link Control Protocol MIB
RFC1493 Bridge MIB
RFC1659 RS-232-like MIB
RFC1907 SNMPv2 MIB
RFC2011 SNMPv2 IP MIB
RFC2096 IP Forwarding Table MIB
RFC2515 ATM MIB
RFC2662 ADSL MIB
RFC2665 Ethernet-like Interface MIB
RFC2668 IEEE 802.3 MAU MIB
RFC2674 Traffic Classes MIB for
Bridges
RFC2737 Entity MIB (Version 2)
RFC2863 The Interfaces Group MIB
Bandwidth/Distance
Simultaneous voice & high-speed
data up to 8 Mbps downstream, 1024
Kbps upstream